Textbook Coordinators as of 3/21/2024

Course Subject Last Name First Name Email

Campus |Area

PIN AIS Straley Shelley sstrale@purdue.edu
PIN ANTH Gunion Brenda gunion@purdue.edu
PIN ARCH Lopez Rosita rosita@purdue.edu

PIN AST Jacobs Brandy bpinkard@purdue.edu
PIN ASTR Jacobs Brandy bpinkard@purdue.edu
PIN BME Holderbaum Cynthia fergusoc@purdue.edu
PIN BUS Gable Julia gablej@purdue.edu
PIN CCT Brown Regina brown650@purdue.edu
PIN CHE Hendryx Sandra hendryxs@purdue.edu
PIN CHM Miller Marlene marlenem@purdue.edu
PIN CHM Roadruck Melissa mroadruc@purdue.edu
PIN CIT Eddy Tyler teddy@purdue.edu

PIN CLAS Hipsher Joni jlhipshe@purdue.edu
PIN CLCS Hipsher Joni jlhipshe@purdue.edu
PIN CM Lopez Rosita rosita@purdue.edu

PIN CMGT Lopez Rosita rosita@purdue.edu

PIN CNIT Eddy Tyler teddy@purdue.edu

PIN COM LaPLant Caroline claplant@purdue.edu
PIN CS Straley Shelley sstrale@purdue.edu
PIN CSClI Straley Shelley sstrale@purdue.edu
PIN EAPS Mcgirt Tracy tmcgirt@purdue.edu
PIN ECE Montes Emma enmontes@purdue.edu
PIN ECET Morehouse Jamie morehou0@purdue.edu
PIN ECON Gable Julia gablej@purdue.edu
PIN ENGR Vaughn Cassandra cavaughn@purdue.edu
PIN ENGT Morehouse Jamie morehou0@purdue.edu
PIN EPCS Cutler Haley hlindemo@purdue.edu
PIN HER Weaver Rachel rrweaver@purdue.edu
PIN HONR Hieatt Tracy hieatt@purdue.edu
PIN MA Chen Kuan-Hua chenjk@purdue.edu
PIN MA Ponder Shaun ponders@purdue.edu
PIN ME Denson Tina tdenson@purdue.edu
PIN MET Morehouse Jamie morehou0@purdue.edu
PIN MSPE Denson Tina tdenson@purdue.edu
PIN MUS Weaver Rachel rrweaver@purdue.edu
PIN OLS Schmidt Stephanie sjschmid@purdue.edu
PIN PHYS Jacobs Brandy bpinkard@purdue.edu
PIN PSY Hitze Laurie lhitze@purdue.edu

PIN SPAN Hipsher Joni jlhipshe@purdue.edu
PIN STAT Baker Hannah hsbaker@purdue.edu
PIN TCM Schmidt Stephanie sjschmid@purdue.edu
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ASEC
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ASL
ASL
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ASL
ASL
ASL
ASL
ASM
ASTR

Crain
Quinlan
Sherwood
Beard
Flaten
Knight
Taylor
Hardebeck
Kramer
Weaver
Allen
Chavez
Morrell
Bull

Beard
Flaten
Knight
Taylor
Adams
Gunion
Wallskog
Dahmen
Eddy
Guerwane
Hipsher
Idrissi Alami
Miller
Morales-Serrano
William
Beard
Flaten
Knight
Taylor
Delio
Williams
Borkowski
Eddy
Hipsher
Miller
Morales-Serrano
Shay
William
Hardebeck
Jacobs

Lisa
Elizabeth
Audrey
Daniela
Rebecca
Terry
Elise
Yvonne
Elizabeth
Rachel
Malissa
Corayma
Karlton
Dawn
Daniela
Rebecca
Terry
Elise
Claire
Brenda
Erica
Lynne
Mary
Lhousseine
Joni
Ahmed
Mark
Soledad
Jennifer
Daniela
Rebecca
Terry
Elise
Amanda
Vanessa
Sharon
Mary
Joni
Mark
Soledad
Robin
Jennifer
Yvonne
Brandy

lcrain@purdue.edu
ekquinla@purdue.edu
asherwo@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
hardebey@purdue.edu
kramer44@purdue.edu
rrweaver@purdue.edu
allen17@purdue.edu
chavez50@purdue.edu
kdmorrel@purdue.edu
dfoushi@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
adams162@purdue.edu
gunion@purdue.edu
ewallsko@purdue.edu
l[dahmen@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
lguerwan@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
aidrissi@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
adelio@purdue.edu
vwilliam@purdue.edu
sborkow@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
shayra@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
hardebey@purdue.edu
bpinkard@purdue.edu
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ASTR
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AT
AT
BCHM
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BIOL
BME
BMS
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CGT
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CLCS
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Kingma
Lewicki
Calvin
Rice
Fornes
Turner
Lopez
Mc Clure
Holderbaum
Espinosa
Shidler
Shippam
Weisman
Deitrich
Salazar
Beard
Flaten
Knight
Taylor
Caffery
Knecht
Brown
Hendryx
Harris
Miller
Roadruck
Weideman
Eddy
Hipsher
Hong
Hsieh
Miller
Morales-Serrano
Route
Tang
Wang
Wann
Wei
William
Campbell
Conner
Dickson
Eddy
Hipsher

Amy
Andrzej
Karla
Tina
Heidi
Jaime
Rosita
Megan
Cynthia
Makayla
Jean
Marisela
James
Amy
Cynthia
Daniela
Rebecca
Terry
Elise
Bradley
Diana
Regina
Sandra
Jordan Taylor
Marlene
Melissa
Audra
Mary
Joni

Wei
Daniel
Mark
Soledad
Hongjian
Zhengyu
Chi-Ying
Ai-Jen

Li
Jennifer
Charles
Daniel
Keith
Mary
Joni

ajkingma@purdue.edu
lewicki@purdue.edu
kvonahre@purdue.edu
rice79@purdue.edu
hfornes@purdue.edu
jjbiggs@purdue.edu
rosita@purdue.edu
mmcclure@purdue.edu
fergusoc@purdue.edu
msespino@purdue.edu
jmshidle@purdue.edu
mmercado@purdue.edu
jweisman@purdue.edu
amyvan@purdue.edu
salazarc@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
bcaffery@purdue.edu
knechtl@purdue.edu
brown650@purdue.edu
hendryxs@purdue.edu
harri698@purdue.edu
marlenem@purdue.edu
mroadruc@purdue.edu
ajweidem@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
hongwei@purdue.edu
dhsieh@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
wang2512@purdue.edu
tang0@purdue.edu
wanga@purdue.edu
awann@purdue.edu
wei345@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
campb441@purdue.edu
conner62@purdue.edu
kdickson@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
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EAPS
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ECE
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EDCI
EDPS
EDST
EEE
EEE
ENE
ENFY
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGR
ENGR
ENGR

Mercier
Miller
Moodie
Morales-Serrano
Rauh
William
Schultz
Lopez
Eddy
LaPLant
Luigs

Roe
Wireman
Bradford
Narayanan
Shippam
Weisman
Shively
Straley
Dilley
Peyton
Weaver
Fornes
Mcgirt
Montes
Rollins
Federer
Morehouse
Gable
Haines
Cox

Cox
Indarjit
Robinson
Jimenez-Useche
Jimenez-Useche
Beard
Henderson
Nicolas
Scott
Taylor

Hale
Jimenez-Useche
Vaughn

Elizabeth
Mark
Erin
Soledad
Nicholas
Jennifer
Melinda
Rosita
Tyler
Caroline
Jessica
Mary
Donna
Crystal
Sanjeev
Marisela
James
Monica
Shelley
Beth
Linda
Rachel
William
Tracy
Emma
Ashley
Nicole
Jamie
Julia
Gina
Carol
Carol
Michelle
Nina
Isabel
Isabel
Daniela
Julie
Suzanne
Kayla
Elise
Melissa
Isabel
Cassandra

eemercie@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
emoodie@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
rauhn@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
mschult@purdue.edu
rosita@purdue.edu
teddy@purdue.edu
claplant@purdue.edu
jluigs@purdue.edu
roem@purdue.edu
dwireman@purdue.edu
bradfocd@purdue.edu
sanjeev@purdue.edu
mmercado@purdue.edu
jweisman@purdue.edu
shivelmm@purdue.edu
sstrale@purdue.edu
badilley@purdue.edu
peytonlc@purdue.edu
rrweaver@purdue.edu
wfornes@purdue.edu
tmcgirt@purdue.edu
enmontes@purdue.edu
rollin13@purdue.edu
federern@purdue.edu
morehou0@purdue.edu
gablej@purdue.edu
hainesg@purdue.edu
ccox@purdue.edu
ccox@purdue.edu
mindarji@purdue.edu
nlrobins@purdue.edu
ijimenez@purdue.edu
ijimenez@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
jhenders@purdue.edu
snicolas@purdue.edu
watley@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
haleme@purdue.edu
ijimenez@purdue.edu
cavaughn@purdue.edu
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GS
GSLA
HDFS
HDFS
HEBR
HEBR
HEBR
HEBR
HEBR
HEBR

Federer
Morehouse
Lorton

Weber

Wilson
Klinkhamer
Cutler

Ben Hadj Ben M'Barek
Eddy

Hipsher
Leverage

Miller
Morales-Serrano
Sturm

Valero Pena
Veldwachter
William

Pickett

Knight

Peyton
Churchill

Allert

Baumer

Eddy

Hipsher

Miller
Morales-Serrano
Rathmann
Sundquist

Turco

William

Hipsher

Mercier
Morales-Serrano
Zerby

Knight

Butram

Kelly

Eddy

Hipsher

Kantor

Miller
Morales-Serrano
William

Nicole
Jamie
Mardelle
Molly
Amanda
Brenda
Haley
Emmanuelle
Mary
Joni
Paula
Mark
Soledad
Jessica
Ana Isabel
Germina
Jennifer
Brenda
Terry
Linda

Jill

Beate
Jason
Mary
Joni
Mark
Soledad
Marc
John
Jeffrey
Jennifer
Joni
Elizabeth
Soledad
Karen
Terry
Stephanie
Penelope
Mary
Joni

Alon
Mark
Soledad
Jennifer

federern@purdue.edu
morehou0@purdue.edu
lortonm@purdue.edu
weber77@purdue.edu
apendle@purdue.edu
bklink@purdue.edu
hlindemo@purdue.edu
ebenhadj@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
leverage@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
jsturm@purdue.edu
avalerop@purdue.edu
nveldwac@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
bpicket@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
peytonlc@purdue.edu
churchil@purdue.edu
allert@purdue.edu
jbaumer@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
mrathman@purdue.edu
jsundqui@purdue.edu
jturco@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
eemercie@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
kshuston@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
sbutram@purdue.edu
kelly28@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
akantor@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
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Moss
Jackson
South
Hazelgrove
Hieatt
Tribbett
Walker
Schultz
Dilley
Jimenez-Useche
Beard
Flaten
Taylor
Brunese
Marheine
Roberts
Federer
Morehouse
Fawcett
Hum
Everhart
Kuxhausen
Schmidt
Babic Williams
Coda

Eddy
Grande
Hipsher
Miller
Morales-Serrano
Mosca
William
Bassoe
Brennan
Eddy
Fukada
Hatasa
Hipsher
Ishii

Miller
Morales-Serrano
Ogiuchi
Wei
William

Jill
Christa
Alex

Ann
Tracy
Robin
Karen
Melinda
Beth
Isabel
Daniela
Rebecca
Elise
Patrick
Christina
Daniel
Nicole
Jamie
Ashley
Karen
Cynthia
Chasity
Stephanie
Tatjana
Elena
Mary
Giuseppina
Joni
Mark
Soledad
Annalisa
Jennifer
Pedro
Akiko
Mary
Atsushi
Kazumi
Joni
Marina
Mark
Soledad
Sayuri
Mariko
Jennifer

jkmoss@purdue.edu
jacksonc@purdue.edu
apsouth@purdue.edu
ahazelg@purdue.edu
hieatt@purdue.edu
tribbett@purdue.edu
kwalker@purdue.edu
mschult@purdue.edu
badilley@purdue.edu
ijimenez@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
pbrunese@purdue.edu
cmarhein@purdue.edu
dlrober7@purdue.edu
federern@purdue.edu
morehou0@purdue.edu
afawcett@purdue.edu
humk@purdue.edu
ceverhal@purdue.edu
ckuxhaus@purdue.edu
sjschmid@purdue.edu
thabic@purdue.edu
ecoda@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
ggrande@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
mosca@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
pbassoe@purdue.edu
brennaao@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
afukada@purdue.edu
khatasa@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
ishiim@purdue.edu
millermr@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
sogiuchi@purdue.edu
moroishi@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
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JWST
JWST
JWST
KOR
KOR
LA
LALS
LALS
LALS
LATN
LATN
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LATN
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Beard

Flaten

Taylor

Hipsher

Kim

Tribbett

Beard

Flaten

Taylor
Campbell
Conner
Hipsher
Mercier
Moodie
Morales-Serrano
Allert

Alvim Ferreira
Aubeneau
Babic Williams
Barranco Cortes
Bassoe
Baumer

Ben Hadj Ben M'Barek

Borkowski
Brennan

Cabrera De Morales

Campbell
Channon
Coda
Conner
Cuza-Blanco
Czerwionka
Dickson
Dixon
Dmitrieva
Eddy
Fukada
Gabrielov
Grande
Guerwane
Hamad Zahonero
Hatasa
Hipsher
Hong

Daniela
Rebecca
Elise

Joni
Huai-Rhin
Robin
Daniela
Rebecca
Elise
Charles
Daniel
Joni
Elizabeth
Erin
Soledad
Beate
Carolina
Nelida
Tatjana
Lourdes
Pedro
Jason
Emmanuelle
Sharon
Akiko
Blanca
Charles
Robert
Elena
Daniel
Alejandro
Lori

Keith
Paul

Olga
Mary
Atsushi
Amina
Giuseppina
Lhousseine
Nuur
Kazumi
Joni

Wei

dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
kim2754@purdue.edu
tribbett@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
campb441@purdue.edu
conner62@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
eemercie@purdue.edu
emoodie@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
allert@purdue.edu
calvimfe@purdue.edu
naubenea@purdue.edu
tbabic@purdue.edu
lbarranc@purdue.edu
pbassoe@purdue.edu
jbaumer@purdue.edu
ebenhadj@purdue.edu
sborkow@purdue.edu
brennaao@purdue.edu
blanca@purdue.edu
campb441@purdue.edu
channon@purdue.edu
ecoda@purdue.edu
conner62@purdue.edu
acuza@purdue.edu
lczerwio@purdue.edu
kdickson@purdue.edu
tudobem@purdue.edu
odmitrie@purdue.edu
meddy@purdue.edu
afukada@purdue.edu
gabrielo@purdue.edu
ggrande@purdue.edu
lguerwan@purdue.edu
nhamadza@purdue.edu
khatasa@purdue.edu
jlhipshe@purdue.edu
hongwei@purdue.edu
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LC
LING
LING
LING
LING
LING
LING
MA
MA

Hsieh

Idrissi Alami
Ishii

Kantor

Kim

Kinnally
Leverage
Lyanda-Geller
Mercier
Moodie
Morales-Serrano
Mosca
Neary-Sundquist
No

Ogiuchi
Olson

Paez Urbano
Rathmann
Rauh
Rios-Rojas
Route
Sanchez-Llama
Shay
Stinchcomb
Sturm
Sundquist
Tang
Tenorio
Turco

Valero Pena
Veldwachter
Wang

Wann

Wei

Wei

William
Beard
Channon
Dmitrieva
Flaten
Knight
Taylor
Chang

Chen

Daniel
Ahmed
Marina
Alon
Huai-Rhin
Cara
Paula
Olga
Elizabeth
Erin
Soledad
Annalisa
Colleen
Song
Sayuri
Daniel
Kely
Marc
Nicholas
Gabriel
Hongjian
Inigo
Robin
Dawn
Jessica
John
Zhengyu
Cecilia
Jeffrey
Ana Isabel
Germina
Chi-Ying
Ai-Jen

Li

Mariko
Jennifer
Daniela
Robert
Olga
Rebecca
Terry
Elise
Shu-Fang
Kuan-Hua

dhsieh@purdue.edu
aidrissi@purdue.edu
ishiim@purdue.edu
akantor@purdue.edu
kim2754@purdue.edu
ckinnall@purdue.edu
leverage@purdue.edu
okogan@purdue.edu
eemercie@purdue.edu
emoodie@purdue.edu
morales2@purdue.edu
mosca@purdue.edu
chearysu@purdue.edu
snol@purdue.edu
sogiuchi@purdue.edu
olson42@purdue.edu
kpaezurb@purdue.edu
mrathman@purdue.edu
rauhn@purdue.edu
griosroj@purdue.edu
wang2512@purdue.edu
sanchezl@purdue.edu
shayra@purdue.edu
dstinchc@purdue.edu
jsturm@purdue.edu
jsundqui@purdue.edu
tang0@purdue.edu
ctenoril@purdue.edu
jturco@purdue.edu
avalerop@purdue.edu
nveldwac@purdue.edu
wanga@purdue.edu
awann@purdue.edu
wei345@purdue.edu
moroishi@purdue.edu
jwillial@purdue.edu
dmrbeard@purdue.edu
channon@purdue.edu
odmitrie@purdue.edu
rflaten@purdue.edu
terry@purdue.edu
taylo818@purdue.edu
sfchang@purdue.edu
chenjk@purdue.edu
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MA
MCMP
ME
ME
MET
MET
MFET
MFET
MGMT
MSE
MSE
MUS
MUS
NRES
NS
NUCL
NUPH
NUR
NUR
NUR
NUTR
NUTR
NUTR
OBHR
OLS
OLS
PES
PHIL
PHIL
PHPR
PHRM
PHRM
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
POL
POL
POL
PSY
PTGS
PTGS
PTGS
PTGS
PTGS

Ponder
Mullenberg
Denson
Englert
Federer
Morehouse
Federer
Morehouse
Gable
Hovermale
Son

Locke
Weaver
Bull
Butcher
Luse
Schultz
Franklin
Koob
Swathwood
Phillips
Shoaf
Slatouski
Gable
Kuxhausen
Schmidt
Hazelgrove
Ryba
Sanders
Schultz
Mullenberg
Schultz
Jacobs
Kingma
Lewicki
Baisden
Bogan
Thornburg
Hitze
Alvim Ferreira
Eddy
Hipsher
Miller
Morales-Serrano

Shaun
Barbara
Tina
Holly
Nicole
Jamie
Nicole
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